
2 - 3 February 2023 EC Meeting Annual Meeting Lausanne 
3 - 5 February 2023 Council Meeting Annual Meeting Lausanne 12:00
28 - 29 January ERICH Event Paris, FRA
25 - 26 Feb 2023 WRICH Event Toronto, CAN
27 April (Thursday) Council Meeting Council video conference 2/3 hrs 
6 - 7 May WRCup I Event Zagreb, CRO
11 May  (Thursday) Congress Conv notice 
20 - 21 May ERU19CH Event Brive, FRA
27 - 28 May ERCH Event Bled, Slovenia
27 May (Saturday) EU GA General Assembly Bled, Slovenia

11 June (Sunday)
Deadline for MFs proposal and 
Council nominations

17 - 18 June WRCup II Event Varese, ITA
8 - 9 July WRCup III Event Lucerne, SUI
10 July (Monday) Council Meeting Council Lucerne, SUI
11 July (Tuesday) Publication of Agenda Papers
22 - 23 July WRU23CH Event Plovdiv, BUL
5 - 6 August WRU19CH Event Paris, FRA
11 Augu (Friday) one month to go
26 - 27 August ERU23CH Event

7 September (Thursday) EC Meeting Executive Committee Belgrade, SRB

8 September (Friday) Council Meeting Council Belgrade, SRB
10 September (Sunday) Council Meeting Council Belgrade, SRB
2-10 September WRCH Event Belgrade, SRB

11 September (Monday) Ordinary Congress Congress Belgrade, SRB

23 - 24 September WRMR Event Tshwane, RSA
30 Sept - 1 October WRCC Event 
7 - 8 October WRBSF Event 
November tbc JCM Virtual 
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